Race Date
October 12, 2021

Overall*
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*Overall place within gender

Name
Anahi Mayes
Leah Roach
Kennedy Nelson
Gabi Angelo
Yuliana Garcia

Kayleen Shackelford

Natalee Uribe
Chesney Turner
Chandler Turner
Korenna Johnson
Lawson Keeling
Hailey Shadow
Mallory Innerarity
Melissa Bishop
Angleina Lindsay
Kaedyn Nelson
Angela Zavala
Kodi Cole

Claire Ham
Haylee Zahn
Judith Allen
Sophie Ramos
Andrea Rosales
Judith Montoya
Paola Rivera
Zairi Zuniga
skylar smith
Allison Salazar
Marely Mendoza
Hailee Walsh
Jacelyn Garcia
lizabeth Tellez
Rayleigh Leutwyler
Ryenn Norris
Zoey Chapman
Christian Lai
Diana Brickey
Chloe Burnett
Lila Shaw

Emily Faulkner
feelena roberts
Lacy stephenson
Baylie Elwess
lizabeth hernandez
Kenslie Owens
Kianna Ballard
Xoey Brummitt

2021 District 22 XC JH
Overall Finish List

Team
Douglass
Douglass
Woden
Cushing
New Summerfield
Douglass
New Summerfield
Woden
Woden
Douglass
Douglass
Woden
Mount Enterprise
New Summerfield
Alto
Woden
New Summerfield
Cushing
Cushing
Mount Enterprise
Cushing
Alto
Woden
Woden
New Summerfield
New Summerfield
Alto
New Summerfield
New Summerfield
Douglass
New Summerfield
Alto
Cushing
Mount Enterprise
Mount Enterprise
Mount Enterprise
Mount Enterprise
Mount Enterprise
Cushing
Woden
Alto
Alto
Mount Enterprise
Alto
Mount Enterprise
Mount Enterprise
Mount Enterprise

JH Girls

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1246
1247
1295
1233
1278
1248
1281
1300
1299
1244
1245
1297
1258
1276

605
1294
1283
1234
1235
1267
1232
1227
1296
1293
1280
1284

604
1282
1279
1249
1277
1228
1236
1263
1256
1260
1253
1255
1237
1291

606

603
1257
1225
1264
1252
1254

F
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0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Time Pace
14:09.4 7:05/M
14:30.7 7:15/M
15:15.7 7:38/M
15:53.9 7:57IM
15:58.6 7:59/M
16:00.1 8:00/M
16:12.2 8:06/M
16:13.8 8:07/M
16:23.4 8:12/M
16:29.6 8:15/M
16:33.5 8:17/M
16:36.4 8:18/M
16:39.6 8:20/M
16:40.6 8:20/M
16:56.8 8:28/M
17:00.8 8:30/M
17:05.6 8:33/M
17:10.9 8:35/M
17:11.8 8:36/M
17:19.8 8:40/M
17:20.5 8:40/M
17:31.8 8:46/M
17:43.1 8:52/M
17:45.9 8:53/M
18:08.2 9:04/M
18:09.2 9:05/M
18:21.0 9:11/M
18:28.3 9:14/M
18:53.9 9:27/M
19:09.0 9:35/M
19:53.5 9:57/M
20:40.7 10:20/M
20:54.5 10:27/M
20:56.4 10:28/M
20:57.8 10:29/M
21:47.8 10:54/M
21:55.7 10:58/M
22:05.8 11:03/M
22:24.4 11:12/M
22:26.8 11:13/M
24:06.7 12:03/M
24:07.5 12:04/M
24:24.3 12:12/M
24:34.8 12:17/M
24:40.7 12:20/M
24:42.1 12:21/M
24:56.4 12:28/M

10/12/2021 04:10:33



Race Date
October 12, 2021

Overall* Name
48 Raylin Steptoe
49  Alice Thompson
50 Alexis Nash

*Overall place within gender

2021 District 22 XC JH
Overall Finish List

JH Girls
Team Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Mount Enterprise 1265 F 48: 0-0
Woden 1298 F 49: 0-0
Garrison 1251 F 50: 0-0

Pace
12:31/M
12:47/M
13:28/M

10/12/2021 04:10:33



